
Semester: SS 2023

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di Mi

Vortrag Prof. Dr. Carlà-Uhink
(nur 24.5.)

(N.N.) U5/01.17

Vortrag PD Dr. Reitzenstein
(nur 21.6.)

(N.N.) U5/01.17

Vortrag Prof. Dr. Christian Mann
(nur 5.7.)

(N.N.) U5/01.17

Do

Hauptseminar: Die spätantike
Verwaltung
(Riedlberger) U5/02.17

Fr

Stand: Sonntag, 30 Juni 2024 02:08:00


